FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

Agency: Small Business Corporation
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 350490000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Aliotments Current Year Obligati Current Year Disbursemen Balances
2nd | 3rd [ dh nd |39 | 4 Unpaid Obllgatlons
Particulars Uacs Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Transfer| Transfer | Adjusted Totat 1‘;3‘;‘.‘"" Quarter | Quarter ! Quarter TstQuarter | Quarter | JUAeT | Quarter i u {15-20) = (23+24)
pprop (Transfer (TolFrom, | A Recolved Realignmant) To From Ailotments 09 | Ending | Ending | Ending Total Ending | Ending | Ending | Enging o Appropriations | Allotment
R g March 31 ng ) March 31 Sept. Dueand | Not Yet Due anc
gt June 30 | Sept. 30 | Dec. 31 June30| SIL | Dec. 31 eplaeon il wde
5 2 3 s Sm{3+d) & 7 & 9 F0u{EH{T}-848] 1 1 1 " um;::mg 8 17 " 19 (m—i;ﬁws] H=(5-10) 22m(10-15) n 4
i. Agency Specific Budget
Subsidies 01101277 1,000,000,000.00{ 1,000,000,000.00; 250,000,000,00 250,000,000.00; 246,316,232.00; 246,316,232,00{ 245,316,232.00| 246,316,232.00] 750,000,000.00} 3,883.768.00:
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 1,000,000,000,00{ 1,000,000,000.00: 250,000,000.00 250,000,000,00§ 246,316,232.00] 246,316,232,00f 246,316,232.00/ 246,316,232.00] 750,000,000.00{ 3,683,768.00
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000 1,000,000,000.00{ 1,000,000,000.00} 250,000,000.00; 250,000,000.00; 246,316,232.00] 246,316,232.00{ 246 316,232.00/ 246,316,232,00{ 750,000,000.00; 3,683,768.00
Y Eopportin Covemment-Oumed andier. 15021404000 1,000,000,000,00{ 1,000,000,000.00{ 250,00,000.00 250,000,000.00} 246,316,232.00, 245,316,232.00] 246,316,232.00 246,316.23200] 750.000.000.00; 3,683.768.00
Subsidy Support 1o Oparations of GOCCS 5031404001 1,000,000,000.00] _1,000,000,000.001 250,000,000.00 350,000,000.00} 246,316,232.0D) 245,316,232.00| 246,316,232.00, 246316,23200] _750,000,000.00] 3,685,768.00 -
GRAND TOTAL
Grand Total 1,000,000,000.00{ 1,000,000,000.00f 250,000,000.00] 250,000,000.00% 246,316,232.00 246.316‘232._29‘1 246,318,232.00 246,316,232.00; 750,000,000.00{ 3.683,768.00

Certified Correct:

Palaypayon, Din

Agency Budget Officer
Date: 24/Apr/2019

Certified Correct:

Regommended By: Approved By:

Dimayliga, Corazo Cacanangdg, Ma. Luna

Agency Chief Accountant

Date:

Direch (jr' VS Hea Aggncy or Authorized
Rggpresentative

Date: 24/Apr/2019 ate: 24/Apr/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 24/04/2019 17:¢

Y




